R.H.Wright

Timing

NIKA Karting Championship Round 5

Rotax Inter Max

Heat 1 (R4)

Race (8:00 and 1 Laps) started at 10:54:50

Kirkistown Short Circuit Kart 0.706 miles

22/07/2023 11:00

H N
o Il

I

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(17) Charlie Condy
T 50.032 +1.039 T0:55:40.843
2 48.547 +0.454 10:56:29.390
3 48.297 +0.204 10:57:17.687
4 48.333 +0.240 10:58:06.020
5 48.394 +0.301 10:58:54.414
6 10:59:42.507
7 48.272 +0.179 11:00:30.779
8 48.327 +0.234 11:01:19.106
9 48.387 +0.294 11:02:07.493
10 48.434 +0.341 11:02:55.927
11 48173 +0.080 11:03:44.100
(36) Declan Noble
T 50.252 +1.854 105541006
2 49.134 +0.736 10:56:30.230
3 48.581 +0.183 10:57:18.811
4 48.866 +0.468 10:58:07.677
5 48.601 +0.203 10:58:56.278
6 48.732 +0.334 10:59:45.010
7 11:00:33.408
8 48.787 +0.389 11:01:22.195
9 48.576 +0.178 11:02:10.771
10 48.891 +0.493 11:02:59.662
11 49.010 +0.612 11:03:48.672
(11)Ryan Arthur
T 51.836 +2.680 T0:55:42.048
2 49.893 +0.743 10:56:32.841
3 49.492 +0.342 10:57:22.333
4 49.852 +0.702 10:58:12.185
5 49.569 +0.419 10:59:01.754
6 m 10:59:50.904
7 49.652 +0.502 11:00:40.556
8 49.758 +0.608 11:01:30.314
9 49.658 +0.508 11:02:19.972
10 49.350 +0.200 11:03:09.322
11 49.394 +0.244 11:03:58.716
(25) Joshua Wylie
T 51.480 1323 T0:55:42503
2 1:00.308 +10.151 10:56:42.901
3 51.422 +1.265 10:57:34.323
4 50.713 +0.556 10:58:25.036
5 50.381 +0.224 10:59:15.417
6 50.159 +0.002 11:00:05.576
7 50.972 +0.815 11:00:56.548
8 50.479 +0.322 11:01:47.027
9 50.335 +0.178 11:02:37.362
0 11:03:27.519
1 50.498 +0.341 11:04:18.017
| Results provisional until the conclusion of judicial and technical matters Orbits

Chief Timekeeper: D.Bradfield

Live timing available at timing.rhwright.co.uk

Printed: 23/07/2023 10:48:57

Clerk of the Course: Paul Fullerton

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: R.H.Wright Timing



Timing

R.H.Wright

NIKA Karting Championship Round 5

Sorted on Laps

Rotax Inter Max

Heat 1 (R4)

Kirkistown Short Circuit Kart 0.706 miles

22/07/2023 11:00 . . .

Race (8:00 and 1 Laps) started at 10:54:50

o Il
N

Pos No. Name Make Laps Total Tm BestTm Best Speed InlLap Avg. Speed
1 17 Charlie Condy Rookie Exprit 11 8:53.289 48.093 52.840 6 52.417
2 36 Declan Noble OTK Expirt 11 8:57.861 48.398 52.507 7 51.972
3 11 Ryan Arthur Lando Norris LN 11 9:07.905 49.150 51.704 6 51.019
4 25 Joshua Wylie Lando Norris OTK Rookie 11 9:27.206 50.157 50.666 10 49.283
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed BestLap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
4.572 52.417 48.093 52.840 17 - Charlie Condy

Results provisional until the conclusion of judicial and technical matters

Orbits

Chief Timekeeper: D.Bradfield

Live timing available at timing.rhwright.co.uk

Printed: 23/07/2023 10:45:25

Clerk of the Course: Paul Fullerton

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: R.H.Wright Timing



R.H.Wright
Timing

NIKA Karting Championship Round 5

Rotax Inter Max

Heat 2 (R10)

Race (8:00 and 1 Laps) started at 12:06:37

Kirkistown Short Circuit Kart 0.706 miles

22/07/2023 12:30

H N
o Il

I

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(17) Charlie Condy
T 50.553 2023 120728360
2 48.366 +0.536 12:08:16.726
3 48.010 +0.180 12:09:04.736
4 47.888 +0.058 12:09:52.624
5 48.080 +0.250 12:10:40.704
6 47.917 +0.087 12:11:28.621
7 47.880 +0.050 12:12:16.501
8 12:13:04.331
9 48.066 +0.236 12:13:52.397
10 47.972 +0.142 12:14:40.369
11 47.993 +0.163 12:15:28.362
(36) Declan Noble
T 50.667 +2.406 12:07.28435
2 48.789 +0.528 12:08:17.224
3 12:09:05.485
4 48.277 +0.016 12:09:53.762
5 48.343 +0.082 12:10:42.105
6 48.591 +0.330 12:11:30.69
7 48.461 +0.200 12:12:19.157
8 48.954 +0.693 12:13:08.111
9 48.505 +0.244 12:13:56.616
10 48.520 +0.259 12:14:45.136
11 49.054 +0.793 12:15:34.190
(11)Ryan Arthur
T 51676 F2.791 T2:07:20.388
2 49.699 +0.814 12:08:19.087
3 49.650 +0.765 12:09:08.737
4 12:09:57.622
5 48.974 +0.089 12:10:46.596
6 49.346 +0.461 12:11:35.942
7 48.997 +0.112 12:12:24.939
8 49.423 +0.538 12:13:14.362
9 49.458 +0.573 12:14:03.820
10 49.212 +0.327 12:14:53.032
11 48.932 +0.047 12:15:41.964
(25) Joshua Wylie
T 51.095 1221 120728760
2 50.057 +0.183 12:08:18817
3 50.082 +0.208 12:09:08.899
4 49.874 12:09:58.773
5 50.301 +0.427 12:10:49.074
6 49.923 +0.049 12:11:38.997
7 49.906 +0.032 12:12:28.903
8 50.986 +1.112 12:13:19.889
9 50.803 +0.929 12:14:10.692
10 56.888 +7.014 12:15:07.580
11 50.917 +1.043 12:15:58.497
| Results provisional until the conclusion of judicial and technical matters Orbits

Chief Timekeeper: D.Bradfield

Live timing available at timing.rhwright.co.uk

Printed: 23/07/2023 10:49:06

Clerk of the Course: Paul Fullerton

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: R.H.Wright Timing



Timing

R.H.Wright

NIKA Karting Championship Round 5

Sorted on Laps

Rotax Inter Max

Heat 2 (R10)

Kirkistown Short Circuit Kart 0.706 miles

22/07/2023 12:30 . . .

Race (8:00 and 1 Laps) started at 12:06:37

o Il
N

Pos No. Name Make Laps Total Tm BestTm Best Speed InlLap Avg. Speed
1 17 Charlie Condy Rookie Exprit 11 8:50.697 47.830 53.131 8 52.673
2 36 Declan Noble OTK Expirt 11 8:56.525 48.261 52.656 3 52.101
3 11 Ryan Arthur Lando Norris LN 11 9:04.299 48.885 51.984 4 51.357
4 25 Joshua Wylie Lando Norris OTK Rookie 11 9:20.832 49.874 50.953 4 49.843
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed BestLap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
5.828 52.673 47.830 53.131 17 - Charlie Condy

Results provisional until the conclusion of judicial and technical matters

Orbits

Chief Timekeeper: D.Bradfield

Live timing available at timing.rhwright.co.uk

Printed: 23/07/2023 10:45:39

Clerk of the Course: Paul Fullerton

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: R.H.Wright Timing



R.H.Wright
Timing

NIKA Karting Championship Round 5

Rotax Inter Max

Heat 3 (R16)

Race (8:00 and 1 Laps) started at 14:14:37

Kirkistown Short Circuit Kart 0.706 miles

22/07/2023 14:45

H N
o Il

I

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(17) Charlie Condy
T 19660 +1.796 14:15:26.813
2 48.387 +0.523 14:16:15.200
3 48.213 +0.349 14:17:03413
4 48.015 +0.151 14:17:51.428
5 47.976 +0.112 14:18:39.404
6 47.996 +0.132 14:19:27.400
7 47.864 14:20:15.264
8 48.139 +0.275 14:21:03.403
9 48.125 +0.261 14:21:51.528
10 47.968 +0.104 14:22:39.496
11 48.170 +0.306 14:23:27.666
(36) Declan Noble
T 50612 +2.450 T4:15.27.806
2 48.409 +0.247 14:16:16.305
3 48.241 +0.079 14:17:04.546
4 48.389 +0.227 14:17:52.935
5 48.248 +0.086 14:18:41.183
6 14:19:29.345
7 48.738 +0.576 14:20:18.083
8 48.298 +0.136 14:21:06.381
9 48.725 +0.563 14:21:55.106
10 48.456 +0.294 14:22:43.562
11 48.477 +0.315 14:23:32.039
(11)Ryan Arthur
T 51.802 +2.758 141528877
2 49.066 +0.022 14:16:17.943
3 50.266 +1.222 14:17:08.209
4 49.916 +0.872 14:17:58.125
5 50.108 +1.064 14:18:48.233
6 49.707 +0.663 14:19:37.940
7 50.017 +0.973 14:20:27.957
8 50.104 +1.060 14:21:18.061
9 49.667 +0.623 14:22:07.728
10 49.208 +0.164 14:22:56.936
1 14:23:45.980
(25) Joshua Wylie
T 51.053 1664 141528175
2 49.598 +0.209 14:16:17.773
3 50.234 +0.845 14:17:08.007
4 49.957 +0.568 14:17:57.964
5 50.050 +0.661 14:18:48014
6 49.737 +0.348 14:19:37.751
7 50.082 +0.693 14:20:27.833
8 50.094 +0.705 14:21:17.927
9 49.841 +0.452 14:22:07.768
10 14:22:57.157
11 49.504 +0.115 14:23:46.661
| Results provisional until the conclusion of judicial and technical matters Orbits

Chief Timekeeper: D.Bradfield

Live timing available at timing.rhwright.co.uk

Printed: 23/07/2023 10:49:16

Clerk of the Course: Paul Fullerton

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: R.H.Wright Timing



Timing

R.H.Wright

NIKA Karting Championship Round 5

Sorted on Laps

Rotax Inter Max

Heat 3 (R16)

Kirkistown Short Circuit Kart 0.706 miles

22/07/2023 14:45 . . .

Race (8:00 and 1 Laps) started at 14:14:37

o Il
N

Pos No. Name Make Laps Total Tm BestTm Best Speed InlLap Avg. Speed
1 17 Charlie Condy Rookie Exprit 11 8:50.591 47.864 53.093 7 52.684
2 36 Declan Noble OTK Expirt 11 8:54.964 48.162 52.764 6 52.253
3 11 Ryan Arthur Lando Norris LN 11 9:08.905 49.044 51.816 11 50.926
4 25 Joshua Wylie Lando Norris OTK Rookie 11 9:09.586 49.389 51.454 10 50.863
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed BestLap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
4.373 52.684 47.864 53.093 17 - Charlie Condy

Results provisional until the conclusion of judicial and technical matters

Orbits

Chief Timekeeper: D.Bradfield

Live timing available at timing.rhwright.co.uk

Printed: 23/07/2023 10:45:49

Clerk of the Course: Paul Fullerton

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: R.H.Wright Timing



Timing

R.H.Wright

NIKA Karting Championship Round 5

Sorted on Laps

Rotax Inter Max

Final (R22)

Kirkistown Short Circuit Kart 0.706 miles

Race (10:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:39:18

22/07/2023 16:25

H N
o Il
N

Pos No. Name Make Laps Total Tm BestTm Best Speed InlLap Avg. Speed
1 17 Charlie Condy Rookie Exprit 13 11:06.327 50.839 49.986 9 49.579
2 36 Declan Noble OTK Expirt 13 11:08.533 50.918 49.908 7 49.416
3 11 Ryan Arthur Lando Norris LN 13 11:18.783 51.699 49.155 12 48.670
4 25 Joshua Wylie Lando Norris OTK Rookie 13 11:48.574 53.757 47.273 11 46.623
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed BestLap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
2.206 49.579 50.839 49.986 17 - Charlie Condy

Results provisional until the conclusion of judicial and technical matters

Orbits

Chief Timekeeper: D.Bradfield

Live timing available at timing.rhwright.co.uk

Printed: 23/07/2023 10:55:19

Clerk of the Course: Paul Fullerton

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: R.H.Wright Timing



R.H.Wright
Timing

NIKA Karting Championship Round 5

Rotax Inter Max

Final (R22)

Race (10:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:39:18

Kirkistown Short Circuit Kart 0.706 miles

22/07/2023 16:25

H N
o Il

I

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(17) Charlie Condy
T B2.511 1672 T5:40:10.746
2 51.739 +0.900 15:41:02.485
3 51.399 +0.560 15:41:53.884
4 51.366 +0.527 15:42:45.250
5 51.042 +0.203 15:43:36.292
6 51.316 +0.477 15:44:27.608
7 51.211 +0.372 15:45:18.819
8 50.944 +0.105 15:46:09.763
9 15:47:00.602
10 51.191 +0.352 15:47:51.793
11 50.847 +0.008 15:48:42.640
12 50.891 +0.052 15:49:33.531
13 51.031 +0.192 15:50:24.562
(36) Declan Noble
T 52.945 2027 T5:40:11236
2 51.903 +0.985 15:41:03.139
3 51.519 +0.601 15:41:54.658
4 51.405 +0.487 15:42:46.063
5 51.793 +0.875 15:43:37.856
6 51.178 +0.260 15:44:29.034
7 15:45:19.952
8 51.201 +0.283 15:46:11.153
9 51.326 +0.408 15:47:02.479
10 51.072 +0.154 15:47:53.551
11 51.090 +0.172 15:48:44.641
12 50.959 +0.041 15:49:35.600
13 51.168 +0.250 15:50:26.768
(11)Ryan Arthur
T 53.923 22024 T5:40:12.304
2 52.259 +0.560 15:41:04.563
3 52.361 +0.662 15:41:56.924
4 51.767 +0.068 15:42:48.691
5 52.286 +0.587 15:43:40.977
6 52.634 +0.935 15:44:33611
7 52.029 +0.330 15:45:25.640
8 51.941 +0.242 15:46:17.581
9 52.093 +0.394 15:47:09.674
10 51.906 +0.207 15:48:01.580
11 51.812 +0.113 15:48:53.392
12 15:49:45.091
13 51.927 +0.228 15:50:37.018
(25) Joshua Wylie
T 54893 1136 T5:40:13.346
2 55.361 +1.604 15:41:08.707
3 55.355 +1.598 15:42:04.062
4 54.102 +0.345 15:42:58.164
5 54.545 +0.788 15:43:52.709
6 54.265 +0.508 15:44:46.974
7 54.225 +0.468 15:45:41.199
8 54.008 +0.341 15:46:35.297
9 54.425 +0.668 15:47:29.722
10 55.018 +1.261 15:48:24.740
1 15:49:18.497
12 54.530 +0.773 15:50:13.027
13 53.782 +0.025 15:51:06.809
| Results provisional until the conclusion of judicial and technical matters Orbits

Chief Timekeeper: D.Bradfield

Live timing available at timing.rhwright.co.uk

Printed: 23/07/2023 10:49:26

Clerk of the Course: Paul Fullerton

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: R.H.Wright Timing



